
Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 2-Mar 10:00 AM F H Threetos Vs Bulldawgs

11:00 AM Saints Vs Rebounders

12:00 PM Pelicans Vs Cavaliers

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 9-Mar 10:00 AM Cavaliers Vs Rebounders

11:00 AM F H Threetos Vs Saints

12:00 PM Bulldawgs Vs Pelicans

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 16-Mar 10:00 AM Pelicans Vs F H Threetos

11:00 AM Rebounders Vs Bulldawgs

12:00 PM Cavaliers Vs Saints

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 13-Apr 10:00 AM Rebounders Vs Pelicans

11:00 AM Cavaliers Vs F H Threetos

12:00 PM Saints Vs Bulldawgs

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 20-Apr 10:00 AM Bulldawgs Vs Cavaliers

11:00 AM Pelicans Vs Saints

12:00 PM Rebounders Vs F H Threetos

Guest (Black) Home (White)

SUNDAY 21-Apr 1:30 PM Bulldawgs Vs F H Threetos

2:30 PM Rebounders Vs Saints

3:30 PM Cavaliers Vs Pelicans

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 27-Apr 10:00 AM Saints Vs F H Threetos

11:00 AM Rebounders Vs Cavaliers

12:00 PM Pelicans Vs Bulldawgs

Guest (Black) Home (White)

SUNDAY 28-Apr 1:30 PM Saints Vs Cavaliers

2:30 PM Bulldawgs Vs Rebounders

3:30 PM F H Threetos Vs Pelicans

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 4-May 10:00 AM Pelicans Vs Rebounders

11:00 AM F H Threetos Vs Cavaliers

12:00 PM Bulldawgs Vs Saints

Guest (Black) Home (White)

Sat 11-May 10:00 AM Cavaliers Vs Bulldawgs

11:00 AM Saints Vs Pelicans

12:00 PM F H Threetos Vs Rebounders

2024 St Francis High School League Game Schedule 



Sat 18-May TOURNAMENT

Sun 19-May TOURNAMENT
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